DOC# LastName

274455
187083
250339
296195
135625
206406
199228
318244
270861
297680
304251
189537
318746
238983
276165
314187
304062
191887
293221
317535

Harrison
Medley
Morris
Hart
Adams
Jordan
Isaacs
Taylor
Arvin
Peacock
Hendrickson
Nutter
Thomas
Colegrove
Townsend
Runyan
Cooper
Darnell
Abney
McKinney

Releases - September 17, 2021

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Amber Danielle
Robert A
Gregory A
Anthony Chase
Tyrice C
Kenneth Jay
Christopher Howard
Joshua Dale
William Charles
Jennifer Lynn
Misty D

Eric C
Kaylie

Stella

Kimberly

Zachary Devin
Eligah R
Brooke

Daniel

Billy

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Pike County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Larue County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Knox County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail

Crittenden County Detention Center
Clay County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Rowan County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Marion County Detention Center
Graves County Jail

Barren County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



