DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
274455 Harrison	Amber	Danielle	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187083 Medley	Robert	Α	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	McCracken County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
250339 Morris	Gregory	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296195 Hart	Anthony	Chase	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
135625 Adams	Tyrice	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206406 Jordan	Kenneth	Jay	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199228 Isaacs	Christopher	Howard	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
318244 Taylor	Joshua	Dale	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270861 Arvin	William	Charles	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297680 Peacock	Jennifer	Lynn	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304251 Hendrickson	Misty	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189537 Nutter	Eric	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318746 Thomas	Kaylie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238983 Colegrove	Stella		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276165 Townsend	Kimberly		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
314187 Runyan	Zachary	Devin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304062 Cooper	Eligah	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
191887 Darnell	Brooke		Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293221 Abney	Daniel		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317535 McKinney	Billy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)